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Anlage
Industriestr. 46, 52224 Stolberg
G 02402-75357 ssvtennis1983@gmail.com

Sportwart/in

Schulden, Stephan
T 01786689602 stephanschulden@web.de
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Herren 55 1 | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Jorg Kleinbrahm

m 0173/7325093; j.kleinbrahm@address-solutions.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kleinbrahm, Jorg
Weinberg, Lutz
Hatle, Andreas
Sarisin, Necip
Frantzen, Gunter
Lipinski, Marek (POL N)
Vygen, Rainer
Meuthen, Wolfgang
Dr. Conrads, Ralf
vom Dorp, Norbert
Nobis, Franz-Josef
Bremen, Karl-Heinz
13 Kramer, Michael
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ID-Nr.

16402595
16402755
16753415
16103078
15403056
15702659
16404219
16202657
16752572
16454767
15703380
15403010
16854705

LK

LK11,2
LK13,7
LK13,9
LK16,2
LK18,3
LK20,1
LK20,9
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK24,1
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

/

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



